
 

 

 

Government of Tripura 

Public Works Department (NH) 

NH Circle, P.N. Complex, 

Gurkha Basti, Agartala-799006, 

Phone: 0381 2326252 

Email: sepwdnh@gmail.com 

 

Notice Inviting Bid 

 

No. F. 2(4)/PWD(NH)/SE/NH Circle/09                                  Dated 01.12.2018 

 

RFP for Consultancy services for Authority’s Engineer for supervision of Civil Construction work 

for “Widening to 2-lane with paved shoulder including geometric improvement from 

km 318.00 to km 339.940 on Churaibari-Agartala sect ion of NH-44 in the State of 

Tripura on EPC mode under NH (O)” [Job No. 8(44)/TR/2016-17/06]   
 

The Ministry of Road Transport & Highways through Implementing agency is engaged in the 

development of National Highways and as part of this endeavour, it has been decided to undertake 

Consultancy services for Authority’s Engineer for supervision of Civil Construction work for 

“Widening to 2-lane with paved shoulder including geometric improvement from km 

318.00 to km 339.940 on Churaibari-Agartala sect ion of NH-44 in the State of Tripura 

on EPC mode under NH (O)”  [Job No. 8(44)/TR/2016-17/06] on the basis of International 

Competitive Bidding for the following contract package in the state of Tripura.  

 

The Ministry of Road Transport & Highways represented by Superintending Engineer, NH Circle, 

PWD (NH), Tripura now invites bid from eligible bidders for the following project: 

 

Sl. 

No 

NH 

No. 

State Project  Project length 

(km)/ Project 

Cost (Rs. in 

cr.) 

Assignment 

period 

(months) 

1 NH-

44 

[New 

NH 

No. 

8] 

Tripura  Consultancy services for 

Authority’s Engineer for supervision 

of Civil Construction work for 

“Widening to 2-lane with paved 

shoulder including geometric 

improvement from km 318.00 to km 

339.940 on Churaibari-Agartala 

section of NH-44 in the State of 

Tripura on EPC mode under NH 

(O)” [Job No. 8(44)/TR/2016-17/06] 

21.94 km / Rs. 

171.90 Cr. 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                  

24 months 

construction 

period + 48 

months 

maintenance 

period 

  

The complete BID document can be viewed / downloaded from e-procurement portal of 

MoRT&H https://eprocure.gov.in and INFRACON (www.infracon.nic.in) from 10.12.2018 to 

09.01.2019 (upto 1200 Hrs. IST). Bid must be submitted online at https://eprocure.gov.in and 

INFRACON (www.infracon.nic.in) on or before 10.01.2019 (up to 1200 hours IST). Bids received 

online shall be opened on 11.01.2019 (at 1200 hours IST). 

 

Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid Security, document fee, 

Power of Attorney, joint bidding agreement if any and original bid documents as per requirements 

of clause 4.1 of the Letter of Invitation to Consultants (Section-II of RFP), etc. shall be submitted 

physically by the Bidder on or before 09.01.2019 (12:00 hours IST) in the office of the 

Superintending Engineer, NH Circle, PWD (NH), P. N. Complex, Agartala, Tripura. Pre-proposal 



 

 

conference shall be held at the Office of the Superintending Engineer, NH Circle, PWD (NH), P. 

N. Complex, Agartala on 20.12.2018 at 12.00 hrs. Please note that the Authority reserves the right 

to accept or reject all or any of the BIDs without assigning any reason whatsoever.  

 

 

 

 

[Er. Ajit Chandra Lodh] 

Superintending Engineer 

Public Works Department (NH) 

NH Circle, P. N. Complex, 

Gurkha Basti, Agartala-799006, 

Phone: 0381 2326252 

Email: sepwdnh@gmail.com 
 

 

 

Memo.  No. F. 2(4)/PWD (NH)/SE/NH Circle/                                                           Date: 01.12.2018 

Copy to: 

1. The Director General, Road Development and Special Secretary, MoRT&H, Transport  

Bhavan, Samsad Marg, New Delhi- 110001. 

2. The Regional Officer, MoRT&H, Rajgarh Road, Guwahati, Assam – 781003. 
3. The Nodal Officer, I.T Application (PWD), O/O the Chief Engineer, PWD (R & B), Govt. 

       of Tripura, Agartala with request to publish in the web i) www.tripura.nic.in , ii) 

www.tenders.gov.in [Enclosed 1 (one) No. CD] 

4. The Superintendent, Printing & Stationary Department, Agartala for arranging publication 
in the next issue of Tripura Gazette. 

5. The Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, Kautilya Marg, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi – 
21. 

6. The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, 1, Pretoria Street, Kolkata – 700071. 
7. The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, R. K. Mission Road, Birubari , Guwahati 

– 781016. 
8-11. The Chief Engineer, PWD (NH), /PWD (R&B) / PWD (W R) / PWD (DWS), Tripura 

Agartala. 

12-20. The Superintending Engineer, PWD(R&B),First Circle / Second Circle / 3rd Circle / 

Fourth Circle / Fifth Circle/ Planning Circle / Project Circle,/ SQC,Tripura PWD(R&B)/ 

Monitoring Cell. 

21-23. The Executive Engineer, NH Division, Agartala/Kumarghat/Baikhora. 

24.   The Secretary, All Tripura Contractor(s) Association, Agartala. 

25.    Notice Board. 

 

 

 

Superintending Engineer 

Public Works Department (NH) 

NH Circle, P. N. Complex, 

Gurkha Basti, Agartala-799006, 

Phone: 0381 2326252 

                        Email: sepwdnh@gmail.com



 

 

 


	Memo.  No. F. 2(4)/PWD (NH)/SE/NH Circle/                                                           Date: 01.12.2018
	1. The Director General, Road Development and Special Secretary, MoRT&H, Transport  Bhavan, Samsad Marg, New Delhi- 110001.

